FOLDS OPEN FOR
EASY FEEDING

A PREMIUM. SOFT E-COLLAR THAT FEATURES BOTH A PATENT PENDING

CALMING POCKET FOR USE WITH CALM PAWS CALMING DISCS. HELPS SUPPORT
PETS THROUGH THE RECOVERY PHASE AND POST-SURGERY WHEN USE OF
SURGICAL COLLARS IS RECOMMENDED.

OUR CHOICE OF COMPLIMENTARY COLOR USE ALSO HELPS TO PROMOTE A CALMING RESPONSE
PROVEN BY COLOR PALLETS USED IN HOSPITALS AND VETERINARY CLINICS. BLUE IS PERCEIVED AS
SOOTHING AND CALMING AND A NATURAL COLOR CHOICE FOR THE CALM PAWS PRODUCTS.

Acorn Item #
12503
12581
12582
12583
12595
12584

UPC
8 50014 12503 5
8 50014 12581 3
8 50014 12582 0
8 50014 12583 7
8 50014 12595 0
8 50014 12584 4

Description
Calm Paws Dog Caring Collar W/ Calming XS w/ Dog Calming Disc
Calm Paws Dog Caring Collar W/Calming Sm. w/ Dog Calming Disc
Calm Paws Dog Caring Collar W/Calming Med. w/ Dog Calming Disc
Calm Paws Dog Caring Collar W/Calming Lg. w/ Dog Calming Disc
Calm Paws Dog Caring Collar W/Calming X Lg. w/ Dog Calming Disc
Calm Paws Cat Caring Collar W/ Calming w/ Cat Calming Disc
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Collar
Collar
Collar
Collar
Collar
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Size

Xs
S

L
XL
Xs

SRP Case Pack Inner Pack
$36.99
$40.99
$45.99
$51.99
$54.99
$36.99

THE CALM PAWS PREMIUM CARING COLLAR IS PART OF THE FULL LINE OF CALM PAWS RECOVERY SOLUTIONS

PET PRODUCTS

WWW.CALMPAWS.COM
WW W.ACORNPETPRODUCTS.cOM @




