



PREMIUM CARING COLLAR



PROTECTION FOR WOUNDS,
SURGERIES, SKIN IRRITATIONS &
BANDAGES

FOLDS OPEN FOR
EASY FEEDING



A PREMIUM, SOFT E-COLLAR THAT FEATURES BOTH A PATENT PENDING CALMING POCKET FOR USE WITH CALM PAWS CALMING DISCS. HELPS SUPPORT PETS THROUGH THE RECOVERY PHASE AND POST-SURGERY WHEN USE OF SURGICAL COLLARS IS RECOMMENDED.

OUR CHOICE OF COMPLIMENTARY COLOR USE ALSO HELPS TO PROMOTE A CALMING RESPONSE PROVEN BY COLOR PALETTES USED IN HOSPITALS AND VETERINARY CLINICS. BLUE IS PERCEIVED AS SOOTHING AND CALMING AND A NATURAL COLOR CHOICE FOR THE CALM PAWS PRODUCTS.

Acorn Item #	UPC	Description	Form	Size	SRP	Case Pack	Inner Pack
12503	8 50014 12503 5	Calm Paws Dog Caring Collar W/ Calming XS w/ Dog Calming Disc	Collar	XS	\$36.99	4	1
12581	8 50014 12581 3	Calm Paws Dog Caring Collar W/Calming Sm. w/ Dog Calming Disc	Collar	S	\$40.99	4	1
12582	8 50014 12582 0	Calm Paws Dog Caring Collar W/Calming Med. w/ Dog Calming Disc	Collar	M	\$45.99	4	1
12583	8 50014 12583 7	Calm Paws Dog Caring Collar W/Calming Lg. w/ Dog Calming Disc	Collar	L	\$51.99	4	1
12595	8 50014 12595 0	Calm Paws Dog Caring Collar W/Calming X Lg. w/ Dog Calming Disc	Collar	XL	\$54.99	4	1
12584	8 50014 12584 4	Calm Paws Cat Caring Collar W/ Calming w/ Cat Calming Disc	Collar	XS	\$36.99	4	1



THE CALM PAWS PREMIUM CARING COLLAR IS PART OF THE FULL LINE OF CALM PAWS RECOVERY SOLUTIONS

 **ACORN**[®]
PET PRODUCTS

WWW.CALMPAWS.COM
WWW.ACORNPETPRODUCTS.COM

